For available configurations please contact
Precitronic Customer Service at
Precitronic
P r e c i s e  T e s t i n g
In-Line Fixture Kit
INLINE SPEA 3030 FOR
IPTE HANDLEREquip ILFS-2A-SPEA-3030-190
In-Line Fixture
W 479 mm
[18.86]
D 662 mm
[26.06]
H 436 mm
[17.16]
Technical Features
	› External Dimension (width x depth x height)�
with Handles:
479 mm x 662 mm x 436 mm
[18.86 in x 26.06 in x 17.16 in]
	› Max DUT size:
190 mm (fix) x 330 mm (variable)
[7.48 in x 13.00 in]
	› Top and Bottom test
	› Installation height of test probes:
bottom - 16 mm, top - 16 mm